
순번 날짜 부스 차량번호 금액 입금 환불 현재금액
0
1 04월 01일 시외5 274너3519 500 500      
2 04월 01일 시외5 10루6885 500 1,000   
3 04월 01일 시외5 10가5962 500 1,500   
4 04월 02일 시외3 46보3645 500 2,000   
5 04월 02일 시내5 05누6595 500 2,500   
6 04월 03일 시외4 59서5035 500 3,000   
7 04월 03일 시외5 부산32바9579 4,000 7,000   
8 04월 04일 시외5 128허7356 500 7,500   
9 04월 04일 시외3 03러0391 500 8,000   
10 04월 04일 시내2 부산30너6362 500 8,500   
11 04월 04일 시내3 15오3180 500 9,000   
12 04월 05일 시외5 31도5243 500 9,500   
13 04월 05일 시내3 19서3367 500 10,000  
14 04월 05일 250 10,250  
15 04월 05일 시내5 67너1078 100 10,350  
16 04월 05일 시내2 부산33바5715 500 10,850  
17 04월 05일 시외4 부산32바2671 500 11,350  
18 04월 05일 시내4 부산37바7288 500 11,850  
19 04월 06일 시내4 174로3638 500 12,350  
20 04월 06일 45서0101 500 12,850  
21 04월 07일 시외3 부산36바9065 500 13,350  
22 04월 07일 시외3 부산37바6688 500 13,850  
23 04월 07일 시외3 24버6613 500 14,350  
24 04월 07일 01다7495 500 14,850  
25 04월 07일 시내3 269조5158 500 15,350  
26 04월 08일 시내3 부산31바6104 500 15,850  
27 04월 08일 시내4 부산31바1043 500 16,350  
28 04월 08일 시외5 부산31바6969 500 16,850  
29 04월 08일 시내5 84머8878 500 17,350  
30 04월 08일 시내2 04고8686 500 17,850  
31 04월 08일 시내3 74고0698 500 18,350  
32 04월 08일 시내4 21하9721 500 18,850  
33 04월 08일 시외3 부산32바4807 500 19,350  
34 04월 08일 시외3 38버5324 500 19,850  
35 04월 08일 시외3 부산32바5191 500 20,350  
36 04월 08일 시외3 94누7530 500 20,850  
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37 04월 08일 시외3 72하3267 500 21,350  
38 04월 08일 시외3 부산37바2574 500 21,850  
39 04월 10일 시외5 17라4627 1,000 22,850  
40 04월 10일 시외2 15수9374 1,000 23,850  
41 04월 10일 시내2 20버7189 1,000 24,850  
42 04월 11일 시내3 59노0337 1,000 25,850  
43 04월 11일 시내2 부산91아9791 500 26,350  
44 04월 11일 시내4 18두0167 500 26,850  
45 04월 11일 시내4 부산37바6027 500 27,350  
46 04월 11일 시외5 부산37바9084 500 27,850  
47 04월 11일 시외5 48노1840 500 28,350  
48 04월 11일 시외3 부산31바1429 500 28,850  
49 04월 11일 시외3 122하5770 500 29,350  
50 04월 12일 시내4 부산31바5546 500 29,850  
51 04월 12일 시내3 부산34바4314 500 30,350  
52 04월 12일 시외3 17거2117 500 30,850  
53 04월 12일 시내3 부산37바1545 500 31,350  
54 04월 12일 시내3 미상 500 31,850  
55 04월 12일 시내5 108러6969 500 32,350  
56 4월 13일 시내5 부산37바5845 500 32,850  
57 4월 13일 시내3 73어1331 500 33,350  
58 4월 13일 시내5 09노2956 500 33,850  
59 4월 13일 86로3655 500 34,350  
60 04월 13일 시내2 부산37바2280 500 34,850  
61 4월 14일 시내5 61도2241 500 35,350  
62 4월 14일 시외2 97서1791 500 35,850  
63 시외5 부산34바5853 500 36,350  
64 4월 15일 시외3 부산30모1974 500 36,850  
65 4월 15일 시내2 74고0698 500 37,350  
66 4월 15일 시내2 54주7495 500 37,850  
67 4월 15일 부산33바8401 500 38,350  
68 4월 15일 시외2 부산33바8511 500 38,850  
69 4월 16일 시내3 33마9627 10,000 48,850  
70 4월 17일 시외2 부산33바4635 400 49,250  
71 4월 18일 시외3 88로1370 500 49,750  
72 시내5 62수7972 400 50,150  
73 04월 18일 시내3 02호4211 500 50,650  
74 4월 19일 시내3 부산28라4020 500 51,150  
75 4월 19일 시외2 부산31바3222 500 51,650  
76 4월 19일 시외2 부산95아2680 700 52,350  
77 4월 19일 시외3 61주5884 500 52,850  
78 4월 19일 시외3 64라6619 500 53,350  



79 04월 19일 시외4 500 53,850  
80 04월 19일 시내5 부산32바8909 500 54,350  
81 04월 19일 시외3 82러8860 500 54,850  
82 04월 19일 시외2 부산33바7023 500 55,350  
83 4월 20일 시외5 167호4084 4,000 59,350  
84 4월 20일 시내2 부산14-7238 500 59,850  
85 4월 20일 시외2 부산36바8819 500 60,350  
86 4월 20일 시외2 부산31바6310 500 60,850  
87 4월 20일 시외2 71러7129 500 61,350  
88 4월 21일 시내4 49모4018 500 61,850  
89 4월 21일 시내5 275루5858 500 62,350  
90 4월 21일 시내5 24호2198 500 62,850  
91 4월 21일 시내3 36도5473 500 63,350  
92 4월 21일 시내3 부산33바5050 500 63,850  
93 4월 21일 시외3 222오2110 500 64,350  
94 04월 22일 시내4 17수7487 500 64,850  
95 04월 22일 시내3 02호2400 500 65,350  
96 04월 22일 시내3 05라6938 500 65,850  
97 04월 22일 시외3 18너0761 500 66,350  
98 04월 22일 시외3 부산33아1062 500 66,850  
99 04월 22일 시외2 부산33바1367 500 67,350  
100 04월 22일 시외2 21오6510 500 67,850  
101 04월 22일 시내4 부산34바1496 500 68,350  
102 04월 22일 시내4 37어2311 500 68,850  
103 04월 22일 시내2 택시 18:14 500 69,350  
104 4월 23일 시내3 13마4671 100 69,450  
105 4월 23일 시내4 부산34바7527 1,000 70,450  
106 4월 25일 시외3 96노6224 4,000 74,450  
107 04월 25일 시외3 부산34바8174 500 74,950  
108 04월 25일 시외5 81더9008 500 75,450  
109 04월 25일 시내4 부산37바3853 500 75,950  
110 04월 25일 부산34바3342 500 76,450  
111 04월 25일 시내3 68우9968 500 76,950  
112 4월 26일 시내3 30서3787 500 77,450  
113 4월 26일 시외3 부산32바3124 500 77,950  
114 4월 26일 시외3 부산32바7388 500 78,450  
115 4월 27일 부산37바9185 500 78,950  
116 4월 27일 시외2 부산31바9502 500 79,450  
117 4월 27일 시내4 52라6474 500 79,950  
118 04월 28일 시외5 84마9728 500 80,450  
119 04월 28일 94부2493 500 80,950  
120 04월 28일 시내5 택시 19:56 500 81,450  



121 04월 28일 시외4 부산31바2425 500 81,950  
122 04월 28일 시외4 부산34바7513 500 82,450  
123 04월 28일 시내4 36서1920 500 82,950  
124 04월 29일 시외5 부산37바3423 500 83,450  
125 04월 29일 시내3 229다5790 500 83,950  
126 04월 29일 시외4 택시(18:14) 500 84,450  
127 04월 30일 84,450 -         
128 -         
129 -         

84,450 84,450  84,450  
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